NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM

u.s:

VOTES PERCENT
Representative, District 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Abby Finkenauer 3,594 5475
02 = Thomas Heckroth 2,004  30.53
03 = George Ramsey 498 7.59

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

Barclay Lester Dunkerton 30 15 1, 3 0
Bennington 5 5 0 0 0
Big Creek La Porte City 45 33 5 0 1
Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 48 37 4 3 0
Cedar Orange 28 20 2 5 0
CF W1 P1 57 25 3 5 0
CF Wl P2 142 56 18 26 1
CF W1 P3 124 55 3 18 0
CF W2 P1 9 4 0 1 0
CF W2 P2 CF Twp 69 54 4 20 0
CF W2 P3 104 74 7 14 1
CF W3 P1 68 36 8 4 0
CF W3 P2 103 61 7 13 0
CF W3 P3 21 13 Z 5 0
CF W4 P1 154 61 8 24 0
CF W4 p2 78 29 1 15 0
CF W4 P3 10 6 P 1 0
CF W5 P1 126 59 8 12 0
CF W5 p2 86 51 7 14 0
CF W5 P3 83 50 4 11 0
Eagle 9 2 0 1 0
ETk Run Heights Raymond 46 19 2 4 0
Evansdale W1 22 16 2 3 0
Evansdale W2 30 11 2 0 1
Evansdale W3 16 8 2 4 0
Evansdale W4 30 12 1 2 0
Mt Vernon 17 10 5 3 0
Poyner P1 East Wloo 14 9 1 1 0
Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 34 22 0 1 0
Spring Creek 0 3 0 0 0
Union 18 14 0 0 0
Washington Janesville 17 12 1 1 0
WL W1 P1 93 37 6 6 0
WL W1 P2 64 23 9 6 0
WL W1 P3 49 22 10 12 1
WL W1 P4 58 33 8 7 0
WL W1 P5 45 22 6 4 0
WL W1 P6 66 35 11 4 0
WL W2 P1 35 21 3 7 0
WL W2 P2 31 29 3 5 1
WL W2 P3 36 27 2 5 0
WL W2 P4 71 37 11 4 0
WL W2 P5 49 35 9 6 0
WL W2 P6 70 31 6 5 0
WL W3 P1 58 31 12 9 0
WL W3 P2 53 33 21 4 0
WL W3 P3 16 11 29 8 0
WL W3 P4 29 15 10 6 0
WL W3 P5 67 44 10 14 0
WL W3 P6 28 20 6 3 0
WL W4 P1 32 25 46 5 0
WL W4 P2 26 14 26 2 0
WL W4 P3 14 11 9 2 0
WL W4 P4 36 26 13 10 0

04
05

Courtney L. Rowe
WRITE-IN

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

VOTES  PERCENT

459 6.99
9 .14



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
U.S. Representative, District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Abby Finkenauer 3,594 54,75
02 = Thomas Heckroth 2,004 30.53 04 = Courtney L. Rowe 459 6.99
03 = George Ramsey 498 7.59 05 = WRITE-IN 9 .14
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05

0055 WL W4 P5 30 30 44 8 1

0056 WL W4 Pg 27 8 2 5 0

0057 WL W5 P1 25 9 5 1 0

0058 WL W5 P2 40 38 0 9 0

0059 WL W5 P3 37 23 6 3 0

0060 WL W5 P4 59 49 8 10 0

0061 WL W5 P5 91 63 10 10 1

0062 WL W5 P6 57 36 1 7 0

0063 Absentee 559 284 46 58 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party Official Results

RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Governor
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Nate Boulton 237 3.54
02 = Cathy Glasson 1,339  19.99 05 = John Norris 782  11.67
03 = Fred Hubbell 3,885 57.99 06 = Ross Wilburn 129 1.93
04 = Andrea Andy McGuire 318 4.75 07 = WRITE-IN 9 .13

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkertan 2 15 28 2 2 2 0
0002 Bennington 0 0 8 1 1 0 0
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 2 14 60 0 7 0 0
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 1 16 65 5 6 0 0
0005 Cedar Orange 1 14 27 4 9 0 0
0006 CF W1 P1 1 14 58 4 15 0 0
0007 CF W1 p2 4 75 128 11 33 2 1
0008 CF W1 P3 3 52 92 10 41 6 0
0009 CF W2 P1 0 8 6 0 1 0 0
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 2 43 81 2 19 2 0
0011 CF W2 P3 5 41 123 8 29 2 0
0012 CF W3 P1 0 25 63 6 19 5 0
0013 CF W3 P2 2 28 133 8 20 1 0
0014 CF W3 P3 0 12 24 0 6 1 0
0015 CF W4 P1 2 59 139 13 34 4 0
0016 CF W4 P2 0 37 56 6 24 3 0
0017 CF W4 P3 0 9 4 1 6 0 0
0018 CF W5 P1 7 34 119 7 35 5 0
0019 CF W5 P2 1 27 100 11 18 3 1
0020 CF W5 P3 1 25 112 | 11 1 0
0021 Eagle 0 3 4 3 1 1 0
0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond 5 11 43 3 7 1 0
0023 Evansdale W1 1 4 31 3 4 2 0
0024 Evansdale W2 0 7 28 2 7 0 0
0025 Evansdale W3 0 4 22 4 1 0 0
0026 Evansdale W4 1 9 30 1 4 1 0
0027 Mt Vernon 0 11 22 0 4 0 0
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 0 9 14 1 3 0 0
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 0 15 38 1 2 1 0
0030 Spring Creek 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
0031 Union 0 11 19 2 3 0 0
0032 Washington Janesville 1 5 23 1 0 1 0
0033 WL W1 P1 2 40 87 3 12 2 0
0034 WL W1 P2 4 27 50 2 16 1 1
0035 WL W1 P3 2 21 46 6 19 1 0
0036 WL W1 P4 3 19 66 6 16 2 1
0037 WL W1 P5 4 13 46 6 9 0 0
0038 WL W1 P6 2 10 83 4 18 2 0
0039 WL W2 P1 0 12 55 2 4 0 0
0040 WL W2 P2 2 18 38 5 3 2 1
0041 WL W2 P3 2 7 44 6 13 1 0
0042 WL W2 P4 1 20 68 7 20 4 0
0043 WL W2 P5 4 20 64 1 11 0 0
0044 WL W2 P6 1 19 70 4 17 1 0
0045 WL W3 P1 3 14 69 10 8 4 0
0046 WL W3 P2 4 21 60 10 7 7 0
0047 WL W3 P3 3 10 34 3 6 10 0
0048 WL W3 P4 5 16 29 6 5 2 0
0049 WL W3 P5 4 41 61 7 21 3 0
0050 WL W3 P6 1 29 21 2 4 0 0
0051 WL W4 P1 3 19 69 7 6 4 0
0052 WL W4 p2 3 15 33 9 6 6 0
0053 WL W4 P3 2 6 17 1 6 3 0
0054 WL W4 P4 1 28 44 6 3 4 1



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party Official Results

RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Governor
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Nate Boulton 237 3.54
02 = Cathy Glasson 1,339 19.99 05 = John Norris 782 11.67
03 = Fred Hubbell 3,885 57,99 06 = Ross Wilburn 129 1.93
04 = Andrea Andy McGuire 318 4.75 07 = WRITE-IN 9 i
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07

0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P&
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0061 WL W5 P5
0062 WL W5 P6
0063 Absentee
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM

Secretary of State
(VOTE FOR)
01 = Deidre DelJear
02 = Jim Mowrer

1

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

3,575
2,298

01
0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 27
0002 Bennington 6
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 41
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 44
0005 Cedar Orange 31
0006 CF W1 P1 43
0007 CF W1 p2 157
0008 CF W1 P3 125
0009 CF W2 P1 11
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 83
0011 CF w2 P3 117
0012 CF W3 P1 61
0013 CF W3 P2 100
0014 CF W3 P3 24
0015 CF W4 P1 145
0016 CF W4 p2 87
0017 CF W4 P3 11
0018 CF W5 P1 123
0019 CF W5 P2 96
0020 CF W5 P3 72
0021 Eagle 5
0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond 26
0023 Evansdale W1 16
0024 Evansdale W2 21
0025 Evansdale W3 14
0026 Evansdale W4 23
0027 Mt Vernon 17
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 16
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 26
0030 Spring Creek 0
0031 Union 18
0032 Washington Janesville 13
0033 WL W1 P1 82
0034 WL W1 P2 60
0035 WL W1 P3 54
0036 WL W1 P4 55
0037 WL W1 P5 31
0038 WL W1 P6 50
0039 WL W2 P1 30
0040 WL W2 P2 30
0041 WL W2 P3 32
0042 WL W2 P4 53
0043 WL W2 P5 52
0044 WL W2 P& 54
0045 WL W3 P1 53
0046 WL W3 P2 64
0047 WL W3 P3 50
0048 WL W3 P4 36
0049 WL W3 PS5 72
0050 WL W3 P6 29
0051 WL W4 P1 83
0052 WL W4 P2 51
0053 WL W4 P3 28
0054 WL W4 P4 50
0055 WL W4 P5 83
0056 WL W4 P6 15
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60.78
39.07

03 = WRITE-IN

Official Results
REPORT-ELS52 PAGE 0005

VOTES  PERCENT



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Secretary of State
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Deidre Deldear 3,675 60.78
02 = Jim Mowrer 2,298 39.07 03 = WRITE-IN 9 215
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03

0057 WL W5 P1 24 12 0

0058 WL W5 P2 35 41 0

0059 WL W5 P3 41 23 0

0060 WL W5 P4 50 59 0

0061 WL W5 P5 107 46 0

0062 WL W5 P6 41 47 0

0063 Absentee 476 407 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM

Auditor of State
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Rob Sand
02 = WRITE-IN

01 02
0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 45 0
0002 Bennington 10 0
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 69 0
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 86 0
0005 Cedar Orange 49 0
0006 CF W1 P1 78 0
0007 CF W1 P2 215 2
0008 CF W1 P3 163 0
0009 CF W2 P1 14 0
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Tuwp 130 0
0011 CF W2 P3 181 2
0012 CF W3 P1 106 1
0013 CF W3 P2 151 0
0014 CF W3 P3 37 0
0015 CF W4 P1 199 2
0016 CF W4 P2 100 0
0017 CF W4 P3 16 0
0018 CF W5 P1 178 0
0019 CF W5 P2 142 0
0020 CF W5 P3 127 1
0021 Eagle 12 0
0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond 59 0
0023 Evansdale W1 38 0
0024 Evansdale W2 39 0
0025 Evansdale W3 26 0
0026 Evansdale W4 40 0
0027 Mt Vernon 27 0
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 21 0
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 47 0
0030 Spring Creek 2 0
0031 Union 29 0
0032 Washington Janesville 24 0
0033 WL W1 P1 109 0
0034 WL W1 P2 75 0
0035 WL W1 P3 80 0
0036 WL W1 P4 93 0
0037 WL W1 P5 66 0
0038 WL W1 P6 92 0
0039 WL W2 P1 65 0
0040 WL W2 P2 59 0
0041 WL W2 P3 59 0
0042 WL W2 P4 89 0
0043 WL W2 P5 84 1
0044 WL W2 P6 98 0
0045 WL W3 P1 99 0
0046 WL W3 P2 91 0
0047 WL W3 P3 58 0
0048 WL W3 P4 55 0
0049 WL W3 P5 113 1
0050 WL W3 P6 44 1
0051 WL W4 P1 86 0
0052 WL W4 p2 57 1
0053 WL W4 P3 33 0
0054 WL W4 P4 77 0
0055 WL W4 P5 94 0
0056 WL W4 P6 36 0

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

5,668
17

99.70
.30

O0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0007



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM

Auditor of State
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Rob Sand

02 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0057 WL W5 P1 31 0
0058 WL W5 P2 75 1
0059 WL W5 P3 62 0
0060 WL W5 P4 110 0
0061 WL W5 P5 156 1
0062 WL W5 P6 82 0
0063 Absentee 880 3

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

5,668
17

99.70
.30

Official Results
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0008




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM

Treasurer of State
(VOTE FOR) 1

01

= Michael L. Fitzgerald

02 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

Barclay Lester Dunkerton
Bennington

Big Creek La Porte City
Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
Cedar Orange

CF W1 P1

CF W1 P2

CF Wl P3

CF W2 P1

CF W2 P2 CF Twp

CF W2 P3

CF W3 P1

CF W3 P2

CF W3 P3

CF W4 P1

CF W4 p2

CF W4 P3

CF W5 P1

CF W5 P2

CF W5 P3

Eagle

Elk Run Heights Raymond
Evansdale W1
Evansdale W2
Evansdale W3
Evansdale W4

Mt Vernon

Poyner P1 East Wloo
Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
Spring Creek

Union

Washington Janesville
WL W1 P1

WL W1 P2

WL W1 P3

WL W1 P4

WL W1 P5

WL W1 P6

WL W2 P1

WL W2 P2

WL W2 P3

WL W2 P4

WL W2 P5

WL W2 P6

WL W3 P1

WL W3 P2

WL W3 P3

WL W3 P4

WL W3 P5

WL W3 P6

WL W4 P1

WL W4 P2

WL W4 P3

WL W4 P4

WL W4 P5

WL W4 P6

117

106

117

101
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Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

5,885
12

99.80
.20

Official Results
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party 0fficial Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010

VOTES PERCENT
Treasurer of State
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Michael L. Fitzgerald 5,885 99.80
02 = WRITE-IN 12 .20
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) 01 02

0057 WL W5 P1 33 0

0058 WL W5 P2 78 0

0059 WL W5 P3 64 0

0060 WL W5 P4 111 0

0061 WL W5 P5 158 1

0062 WL W5 P6 84 0

0063 Absentee 904 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM

Secretary of Agriculture
FOR)
Tim Gannon
WRITE-IN

(VO
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

TE

Barclay Lester Dunkerton

1

Bennington

Big Creek La Porte City

Black
Cedar

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

W1
W1
W1
W2
W2
W2
W3
W3
W3
W4
W4
Wa
Wb
W5
W5

Eagle

ETk Run Heights Raymond

Hawk Hudson Lincoln

Orange

P1
p2
P3
P1
p2
P3
P1
P2
P3
P1
p2
P3
P1
P2
P3

CF Twp

Evansdale W1
Evansdale W2
Evansdale W3
Evansdale W4

Mt Vernon

Poyner P1 East Wloo

Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup

Spring Creek
Union
Washington Janesville

WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL

W1
Wl
Wl
Wl
W1
Wl
W2

WL W2

WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL

W2
W2
W2
W2
W3
W3
W3
W3
W3
W3
Wi
Wi
Wi

WL W4
WL W4

WL

W4

P1
p2
B3
P4
P5
P6
P1
p2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P1
p2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P1
p2
P3
P4
P5
Pé

113

113
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Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

5,706
18

99.69
.31

Official Results
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM

Secretary of Agriculture
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tim Gannon

02 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0057 WL W5 P1 31 0
0058 WL W5 P2 76 0
0059 WL W5 P3 61 0
0060 WL W5 P4 108 0
0061 WL W5 P5 156 2
0062 WL W5 P6 79 0
0063 Absentee 881 3

Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

5,706
18

99.69
.31

Official Results
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0012




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM

Attorney General

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tom Miller
02 = WRITE-IN
01
0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 47
0002 Bennington 10
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 76
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 91
0005 Cedar Orange 51
0006 CF W1 P1 84
0007 CF W1 P2 227
0008 CF W1 P3 181
0009 CF W2 P1 14
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 129
0011 CF W2 P3 190
0012 CF W3 P1 109
0013 CF W3 P2 168
0014 CF W3 P3 38
0015 CF W4 P1 216
0016 CF W4 P2 105
0017 CF W4 P3 19
0018 CF W5 P1 188
0019 CF W5 P2 146
0020 CF W5 P3 134
0021 Eagle 13
0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond 65
0023 Evansdale W1 41
0024 Evansdale W2 42
0025 Evansdale W3 29
0026 Evansdale W4 44
0027 Mt Vernon 33
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 23
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 53
0030 Spring Creek 3
0031 Union 31
0032 Washington Janesville 28
0033 WL W1 P1 120
0034 WL W1 P2 82
0035 WL W1 P3 83
0036 WL W1 P4 101
0037 WL W1 P5 70
0038 WL W1 P6 102
0039 WL W2 P1 68
0040 WL W2 P2 62
0041 WL W2 P3 67
0042 WL W2 P4 104
0043 WL W2 P5 91
0044 WL W2 P6 110
0045 WL W3 P1 101
0046 WL W3 P2 101
0047 WL W3 P3 62
0048 WL W3 P4 56
0049 WL W3 P5 118
0050 WL W3 P6 49
0051 WL W4 P1 96
0052 WL W4 P2 63
0053 WL W4 P3 33
0054 WL W4 P4 78
0055 WL W4 PS5 105
0056 WL W4 P6 36
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Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

6,043
15

99.75
25

Official Results
REPORT-ELS2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party 0fficial Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:46 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014

VOTES  PERCENT
Attorney General
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Tom Miller 6,043 99.75
02 = WRITE-IN 15 .25
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0057 WL W5 P1 34

0
0058 WL W5 P2 78 0
0059 WL W5 P3 65 0
0060 WL W5 P4 ' 119 0
0061 WL W5 P5 163 0
0062 WL W5 P6 84 0
0063 Absentee 914 5




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM

State Senator, District 31

(VOTE FOR)

01 = Bi11 Dotzler
02 = WRITE-IN

0005
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0029
0030
0035
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0063

Cedar Orange
ETk Run Heights Raymond
Evansdale W1
Evansdale W?2
Evansdale W3
Evansdale W4
Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
Spring Creek

WL W1
WL W2
WL W2
WL W2
WL W2
WL W2
WL W3
WL W3
WL W3
WL W3
WL W3
WL W3
WL W4
WL W4
WL W4
WL W4
WL W4
WL W4
WL W5
WL W5
WL W5
WL W5

P3
P1
P2
P3
P4
PS5
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P&
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P1
P2
P3
P4

Absentee
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Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

2,234
8

99.64
.36

Official Results
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0001




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party O0fficial Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002

VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative, District 59
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Bob Kressig 1,807 99.56

02 = WRITE-IN 8 44
01 02
0006 CF W1 P1 86 0
0007 CF W1 P2 234 1
0008 CF W1 P3 187 0
0009 CF W2 P1 13 0
0012 CF W3 P1 109 1
0013 CF W3 P2 170 2
0014 CF W3 P3 40 0
0015 CF W4 P1 220 2
0016 CF W4 P2 114 0
0017 CF W4 P3 16 0
0018 CF W5 P1 193 1
0019 CF W5 P2 147 0
0063 Absentee 278 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003

VOTES PERCENT
State Representative, District 60
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Dave Williams 1,564 99,62

02 = WRITE-IN 6 .38
01 02
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 84 0
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 124 0
0011 CF W2 P3 186 i
0020 CF W5 P3 130 1
0033 WL W1 P1 108 0
0034 WL W1 P2 75 0
0036 WL W1 P4 91 0
0037 WL W1 P5 65 0
0038 WL W1 P6 92 0
0044 WL W2 P6 104 0
0061 WL W5 P5 151 2
0062 WL W5 P6 78 1
0063 Absentee 276 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004

VOTES PERCENT
State Representative, District 61
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Timi Brown-Powers 1,051 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0005 Cedar Orange 49 0
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 51 0
0030 Spring Creek 3 0
0035 WL W1 P3 81 0
0039 WL W2 P1 67 0
0040 WL W2 P2 61 0
0041 WL W2 P3 66 0
0042 WL W2 P4 104 0
0043 WL W2 P5 89 0
0050 WL W3 P& 48 0
0057 WL W5 P1 35 0
0058 WL W5 P2 80 0
0059 WL W5 P3 62 0
0060 WL W5 P4 119 0
0063 Absentee 136 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative, District 62
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Ras Smith 1,210 99.59
02 = WRITE-IN 5 .41

01 02
0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond 57 0
0023 Evansdale W1 37 0
0024 Evansdale W2 41 0
0025 Evansdale W3 25 0
0026 Evansdale W4 42 0
0045 WL W3 P1 96 0
0046 WL W3 P2 104 1
0047 WL W3 P3 62 0
0048 WL W3 P4 57 0
0049 WL W3 P5 114 i
0051 WL W4 P1 96 1
0052 WL W4 p2 65 0
0053 WL W4 P3 33 0
0054 WL W4 P4 79 1
0055 WL W4 P5 106 0
0056 WL W4 P6 37 0
0063 Absentee 159 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM

State Representative, District 63
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Eric Stromberg
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0063 Absentee

Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

183 100.00

Official Results
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0006




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative, District 72
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = John William Anderson 12 13.04
02 = Mindy Benson 33  35.87 04 = Joycelyn George 13 14.13
03 = David Degner 34 36.96 05 = WRITE-IN 0

0003 Big Creek La Porte City 9 22 31 10 0
0021 Eagle 1 4 1 2 0
0063 Absentee 2 7 2 1 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Yeshimebet Abebe
02 = Craig White

]

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6

Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

4,231
4,484

134
102
96

34
24
14
10
26
13
12
35

22
17
81
57
58
59
43
72
35
36
38
59
62
77
67
81
48
38
79
32
74
45
31
50
91
17

133
106
104

58
33
37
28
34
25
17
42

24
17
92
56
55
82
51
79
60
52
51
85
70
84
76
76
31
35
89
34
51
45
18
54
48
34
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48.27
51.15

03 = WRITE-IN

Official Results
REPORT-EL52

VOTES

51

PAGE 0008

PERCENT

.58



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Yeshimebet Abebe 4,231 48.27
02 = Craig White 4,484 51.15 03 = WRITE-IN 51 .58
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03

0057 WL W5 P1 26 23 0

0058 WL W5 P2 46 60 3

0059 WL W5 P3 51 46 1

0060 WL W5 P4 74 97 2

0061 WL W5 P5 126 108 1

0062 WL W5 P& 64 66 0

0063 Absentee 682 726 13




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010

VOTES PERCENT
County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 419 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 p2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF w4 p2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF wWh p2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner Pl East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6

0057 WL W5 P1

—
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM

County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 P2 3
0059 WL W5 P3 h
0060 WL W5 P4 8
0061 WL W5 P5 9
0062 WL W5 P6 3
0063 Absentee 64

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

419 100.00

Official Results
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0011




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM

County Recorder
TE FOR)

(VO
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
002z
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

Barclay Lester Dunkerton

1

Sandie L. Smith
WRITE-IN

Bennington

Big Creek La Porte City
Hawk Hudson Lincoln

Black
Cedar
CF W1
CF Wl
CF W1
CF w2
CF w2
CF W2
CF W3
CF W3
CF W3
CF W4
CF W4
CF W4
CF W5
CF W5
CF W5
Eagle

ETk Run Heights Raymond

Orange

P1
p2
P3
P1
P2
P3
P1
P2
P3
P1
p2
P3
P1
p2
P3

CF Twp

Evansdale W1
Evansdale W2
Evansdale W3
Evansdale W4

Mt Vernon

Poyner P1 East Wloo

Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup

Spring Creek

Union

Washington Janesville

WL W1
WL W1
WL W1
WL W1
WL W1
WL W1
WL W2
WL W2
WL W2
WL W2
WL W2
WL W2
WL W3
WL W3
WL W3
WL W3
WL W3
WL W3
WL W4
WL W4
WL W4
WL W4
WL W4
WL W4

P1
pz2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P1
p2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P1
p2
P3
P4
P5
Pée

115

102

107

OODOODGHODODOOI—'OODOODODC}OOOOODC)OCJDOD!—‘DOOGI—'OO&—‘I—‘I—‘ODI—\DODOOO

Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

5,641
13

99.77
.23

Official Results
REPORT-ELb52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Democratic Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

VOTES  PERCENT
County Recorder
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Sandie L. Smith 5,641 99.77
02 = WRITE-IN 13 23
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0057 WL W5 P1 33 0

0058 WL W5 p2 73 1

0059 WL W5 P3 64 0

0060 WL W5 P4 110 1

0061 WL W5 P5 157 0

0062 WL W5 P6 78 0

0063 Absentee 867 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM

County Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Brian J. Williams
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 p2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P&

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 p2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6

174
139
128
12
62
39
37
24
41
25
21
48

29
Zb
112
75
78
94
68
93
62
62
60
90
85
100
95
89
58
54
111
45
87
56
30
76
95
34
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Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

5,623
33

99.42
.58

Official Results
REPORT-EL52
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RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:47 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

VOTES PERCENT
County Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Brian J. Williams 5,623 99.42
02 = WRITE-IN 33 .58
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) 01 02

0057 WL W5 P1 31 1

0058 WL W5 P2 74 1

0059 WL W5 P3 62 0

0060 WL W5 P4 113 0

0061 WL W5 P5 155 1

0062 WL W5 P6 77 0

0063 Absentee 870 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

VOTES PERCENT
U.S. Representative, District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Rod Blum 1,591 98.76
02 = WRITE-IN 20 1.24

01 02
0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 31 0
0002 Bennington 20 0
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 38 0
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 48 0
0005 Cedar Orange 15 0
0006 CF W1 P1 20 1
0007 CF W1 P2 31 0
0008 CF W1 P3 26 P
0009 CF W2 P1 5 0
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 38 0
0011 CF Wz P3 89 0
0012 CF W3 P1 31 1
0013 CF W3 P2 58 0
0014 CF W3 P3 5 0
0015 CF W4 P1 39 1
0016 CF W4 P2 5 1
0017 CF W4 P3 4 0
0018 CF W5 P1 43 0
0019 CF W5 p2 18 0
0020 CF W5 P3 46 1
0021 Eagle 20 0
0022 E1k Run Heights Raymond 26 0
0023 Evansdale W1 13 0
0024 Evansdale W2 10 0
0025 Evansdale W3 7 0
0026 Evansdale W4 15 0
0027 Mt Vernon 12 0
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 11 0
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 25 0
0030 Spring Creek 7 0
0031 Union 18 0
0032 Washington Janesville 15 0
0033 WL W1 P1 33 2
0034 WL W1 P2 19 0
0035 WL W1 P3 13 0
0036 WL W1 P4 25 0
0037 WL W1 P5 26 0
0038 WL W1 P6 39 1
0039 WL W2 P1 43 0
0040 WL W2 P2 12 0
0041 WL W2 P3 24 0
0042 WL W2 P4 62 1
0043 WL W2 P5 22 0
0044 WL W2 P& 37 0
0045 WL W3 P1 22 0
0046 WL W3 P2 14 0
0047 WL W3 P3 1 1
0048 WL W3 P4 8 1
0049 WL W3 P5 18 0
0050 WL W3 P6 4 0
0051 WL W4 P1 4 0
0052 WL W4 P2 4 0
0053 WL W4 P3 4 0
0054 WL W4 P4 13 0
0055 WL W4 P5 16 1



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002

VOTES  PERCENT
U.S. Representative, District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Rod Blum 1,591 98.76
02 = WRITE-IN 20 1.24
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0056 WL W4 P6 4 0

0057 WL W5 P1 4 0

0058 WL W5 p2 17 0

0059 WL W5 P3 16 1

0060 WL W5 P4 31 0

0061 WL W5 P5 41 0

0062 WL W5 P6 40 0

0063 Absentee 186 5




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party 0fficial Results

RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003
VOTES PERCENT
Governor
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kim Reynolds 1,660 98.22
02 = WRITE-IN 30 1.78
01 02
0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 31 0
0002 Bennington 18 1
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 41 0
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 50 0
0005 Cedar Orange 18 0
0006 CF W1 P1 22 0
0007 CF W1 P2 31 1
0008 CF W1 P3 26 2
0009 CF W2 P1 5 0
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 39 1
0011 CF W2 P3 93 2
0012 CF W3 P1 32 1
0013 CF W3 P2 57 2
0014 CF W3 P3 5 0
0015 CF W4 P1 42 2
0016 CF W4 P2 6 0
0017 CF W4 P3 4 0
0018 CF W5 P1 43 1
0019 CF W5 P2 19 0
0020 CF W5 P3 50 1
0021 Eagle 20 0
0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond 25 1
0023 Evansdale W1 15 0
0024 Evansdale W2 10 1
0025 Evansdale W3 7 0
0026 Evansdale W4 16 1
0027 Mt Vernan 11 0
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 1% 0
0029 Poyner P2 GiTb Fox Jesup 27 0
0030 Spring Creek 7 0
0031 Union 19 0
0032 Washington Janesville 18 0
0033 WL W1 P1 34 1
0034 WL W1 P2 23 1
0035 WL W1 P3 12 0
0036 WL W1 P4 26 0
0037 WL W1 P5 26 0
0038 WL W1 P6 41 1
0039 WL W2 P1 46 0
0040 WL W2 P2 12 0
0041 WL W2 P3 25 0
0042 WL W2 P4 62 0
0043 WL W2 P5 23 0
0044 WL W2 P6 39 0
0045 WL W3 P1 23 0
0046 WL W3 P2 14 0
0047 WL W3 P3 1 0
0048 WL W3 P4 9 0
0049 WL W3 P5 17 0
0050 WL W3 P6 6 0
0051 WL W4 P1 4 0
0052 WL W4 P2 6 0
0053 WL W4 P3 4 0
0054 WL W4 P4 12 0
0055 WL W4 P5 16 1
0056 WL W4 P& 4 0



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party Official Results

RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004
VOTES PERCENT
Governor
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kim Reynolds 1,660 98.22
02 = WRITE-IN 30 1.78
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0057 WL W5 P1 6
0058 WL W5 P2 20
0059 WL W5 P3 19

0061 WL W5 P5 43
0062 WL W5 P6 40

0
0
0
0060 WL W5 P4 31 1
0
0
0063 Absentee 198 8




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM

Secretary of State
(VOTE FOR) 1

Paul D. Pate

WRITE-IN

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

Barclay Lester Dunkerton
Bennington

Big Creek La Porte City
Black
Cedar

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

W1
W1
W1
W2
W2
W2
W3
W3
W3
Wa
Wa
Wa
W5
W5
W5

Eagle
ETk Run Heights Raymond
Evansdale W1

Evansdale W2

Evansdale W3

Evansdale W4

Mt Vernon

Poyner P1 East Wloo
Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
Spring Creek

Union
Washington Janesville

WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL

W1
W1
W1
W1
W1
W1
W2
W2
W2
W2
W2
W2
W3
W3
W3
W3
W3
W3
Wa
W4
Wa
Wa
Wa
Wa

Hawk Hudson Lincoln
Orange

P1

P2

P3

P1

P2 CF Twp
P3

P1

P2

P3

P1

P2

P3

Pl

p2

P3

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
Pé
Pl
P2
P3
P4
P5
Pé
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6

=

=
AN 2RO
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Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

1,601
7

99.56
A4

Official Results
REPORT-EL5S?2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM

Secretary of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Paul D. Pate

02 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0057 WL W5 P1 6 0
0058 WL W5 P2 20 0
0059 WL W5 P3 17 0
0060 WL W5 P4 32 0
0061 WL W5 P5 41 0
0062 WL W5 P6 37 0
0063 Absentee 199 2

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

1,601
7

9956
.44

Official Results
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0006




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM

Auditor of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Mary Mosiman
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton

0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln

0005 Cedar Orange
0006 CF W1 P1
0007 CF W1 P2
0008 CF W1 P3
0009 CF w2 P1
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp
0011 CF W2 P3
0012 CF W3 P1
0013 CF W3 P2
0014 CF W3 P3
0015 CF W4 P1
0016 CF W4 P2
0017 CF W4 P3
0018 CF W5 P1
0019 CF W5 P2
0020 CF W5 P3
0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond

0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wioo

0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup

0030 Spring Creek
0031 Union
0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1
0034 WL W1 P2
0035 WL W1 P3
0036 WL W1 P4
0037 WL W1 P5
0038 WL W1 P6
0039 WL W2 P1
0040 WL W2 P2
0041 WL W2 P3
0042 WL W2 P4
0043 WL W2 P5
0044 WL W2 P6
0045 WL W3 P1
0046 WL W3 P2
0047 WL W3 P3
0048 WL W3 P4
0049 WL W3 P5
0050 WL W3 P6
0051 WL W4 P1
0052 WL W4 P2
0053 WL W4 P3
0054 WL W4 P4
0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P&

=
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Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

1,556
6

99.62
.38

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0008

VOTES  PERCENT
Auditor of State
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Mary Mosiman 1,556  99.62

02 = WRITE-IN 6 .38
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0057 WL W5 P1 6 0
0058 WL W5 P2 19 0
0059 WL W5 P3 17 0
0060 WL W5 P4 27 0
0061 WL W5 P5 42 0
0062 WL W5 P6 33 0
2

0063 Absentee 194




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009

VOTES PERCENT
Treasurer of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 91 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL WZ P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6

0057 WL W5 P1
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party O0fficial Results
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VOTES PERCENT
Treasurer of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 91 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 P2 0
0059 WL W5 P3 0
0060 WL W5 P4 2
0061 WL W5 P5 1
0062 WL W5 P6 4
0063 Absentee 8




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM

Secretary of Agriculture
(VOTE FOR) 1
= Ray Gaesser

01
02
03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
noz2
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

il

Barclay Lester Dunkerton
Bennington
Big Creek La Porte City

Black
Cedar
CF W1
CF W1
CF W1
CF W2
CF W2
CF W2
CF W3
CF W3
CF W3
CF W4
CF W4
CF W4
CF W5
CF W5
CF W5
Eagle

Elk Run Heights Raymond
Evansdale W1

Evansdale W2

Evansdale W3

Evansdale W4

Mt Vernon

Poyner P1 East Wloo
Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
Spring Creek

Union

Washington Janesville

WL W1
WL W1
WL W1
WL W1
WL W1
WL W1
WL W2
WL W2
WL W2
WL W2
WL W2
WL W2
WL W3
WL W3
WL W3
WL W3
WL W3
WL W3
WL W4
WL W4
WL W4
WL W4
WL W4

Chad Ingels
Craig Lang

RepubTican Party

Vo

TES

257

P

ERCENT

16.39

04 = Mike Naig

05 =

Hawk Hudson Lincoln
Orange

P1

p2

P3

P1

P2 CF Twp
P3

P1

P2

P3

P1

p2

P3

P1

p2

P3

HF OO PR OO &

[y

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P1
p2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P1
p2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
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Dan Zumbach
WRITE-IN

Official Results
REPORT-EL52

VOTES

276

627
2

PAGE 0011

PERCENT

17.60

39.99
13



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
Secretary of Agriculture
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Ray Gaesser 257  16.39 04 = Mike Naig 276 17.60
02 = Chad Ingels 146 9.31 05 = Dan Zumbach 627 39.99
03 = Craig Lang 260 16.58 06 = WRITE-IN 2 .
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06

0056 WL W4 P& 0 1 1 0 2 0

0057 WL W5 P1 0 0 1 2 1 0

0058 WL W5 P2 3 0 7 P 7 0

0059 WL W5 P3 3 ? 1 3 8 0

0060 WL W5 P4 4 Z 6 3 14 0

0061 WL W5 P5 9 3 7 3 18 0

0062 WL W5 P6 8 3 4 5 16 0

0063 Absentee 17 21 33 39 67 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party O0fficial Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

VOTES PERCENT
Attorney General
(VOTE FOR). 1
01 = WRITE-IN 65 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P&

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6

0057 WL W5 P1
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS RepubTican Party 0fficial Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014

VOTES PERCENT
Attorney General
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 65 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 P2 0
0059 WL W5 P3 0
0060 WL W5 P4 0
0061 WL W5 P5 2
0062 WL W5 P6 4
0063 Absentee 8
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RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

VOTES PERCENT
State Senator, District 31
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 23 100.00

0005 Cedar Orange
0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1
0024 Evansdale W2
0025 Evansdale W3
0026 Evansdale W4
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek
0035 WL W1 P3
0039 WL W2 P1
0040 WL W2 P2
0041 WL W2 P3
0042 WL W2 P4
0043 WL W2 P5
0045 WL W3 P1
0046 WL W3 P2
0047 WL W3 P3
0048 WL W3 P4
0049 WL W3 P5
0050 WL W3 P6
0051 WL W4 P1
0052 WL W4 P2
0053 WL W4 P3
0054 WL W4 P4
0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P6
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0063 Absentee
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0016

VOTES PERCENT
State Representative, District 59
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 12 100.00

0006 CF W1 P1
0007 CF W1 P2
0008 CF W1 P3
0009 CF W2 P1
0012 CF W3 P1
0013 CF W3 P2
0014 CF W3 P3
0015 CF W4 P1
0016 CF W4 P2
0017 CF W4 P3
0018 CF W5 P1
0019 CF W5 P2
0063 Absentee
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017

VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative, District 60
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Walt Rogers 552 99.28

02 = WRITE-IN 4 72
01 02
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 49 0
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 40 0
0011 CF W2 P3 88 1
0020 CF W5 P3 46 1
0033 WL W1 P1 34 0
0034 WL W1 P2 23 0
0036 WL W1 P4 24 0
0037 WL W1 P5 24 0
0038 WL W1 P6 37 1
0044 WL W2 P6 33 0
0061 WL W5 P5 40 0
0062 WL W5 P6 37 0
0063 Absentee 77 1
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RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018

VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative, District 61
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00

0005 Cedar Orange
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek
0035 WL W1 P3
0039 WL W2 P1
0040 WL W2 P2
0041 WL W2 P3
0042 WL W2 P4
0043 WL W2 P5
0050 WL W3 P6
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0063 Absentee
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019

VOTES PERCENT
State Representative, District 62
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 13 100.00

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1
0024 Evansdale W2
0025 Evansdale W3
0026 Evansdale W4
0045 WL W3 P1
0046 WL W3 P2
0047 WL W3 P3
0048 WL W3 P4
0049 WL W3 P5
0051 WL W4 P1
0052 WL W4 P2
0053 WL W4 P3
0054 WL W4 P4
0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P6
0063 Absentee
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM

State Representative, District 63
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Sandy Salmon

02

0001
0002
0027
0028
0031
0032
0063

WRITE-IN

Barclay Lester Dunkerton
Bennington

Mt Vernon

Poyner P1 East Wloo
Union

Washington Janesville
Absentee

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

109 100.00

Official Results
REPORT-ELb2

PAGE 0020




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM

State Representative, District 72
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Dean Fisher
02 = WRITE-IN

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0021 Eagle
0063 Absentee

01 02
34 0
18 0

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

57 100.00

O0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Dan Trelka
02 = WRITE-IN

I

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton

0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln

0005 Cedar Orange
0006 CF W1 P1
0007 CF W1 P2
0008 CF W1 P3
0009 CF W2 P1
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp
0011 CF W2 P3
0012 CF W3 P1
0013 CF W3 P2
0014 CF W3 P3
0015 CF W4 P1
0016 CF W4 p2
0017 CF W4 P3
0018 CF W5 P1
0019 CF W5 P2
0020 CF W5 P3
0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond

0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo

0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup

0030 Spring Creek
0031 Union
0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1
0034 WL W1 P2
0035 WL W1 P3
0036 WL W1 P4
0037 WL W1 Ph
0038 WL W1 P&
0039 WL W2 P1
0040 WL W2 P2
0041 WL W2 P3
0042 WL W2 P4
0043 WL W2 P5
0044 WL W2 P6
0045 WL W3 P1
0046 WL W3 P2
0047 WL W3 P3
0048 WL W3 P4
0049 WL W3 P5
0050 WL W3 P6
0051 WL W4 P1
0052 WL W4 P2
0053 WL W4 P3
0054 WL W4 P4
0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P6
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Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

1,573
30

98.13
1.87

Official Results
REPORT-EL52
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RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023

VOTES PERCENT
Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Dan Trelka 1,573 98.13
02 = WRITE-IN 30 1.87
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0057 WL W5 P1 5 0

0058 WL W5 P2 21 0

0059 WL W5 P3 17 0

0060 WL W5 P4 32 0

0061 WL W5 P5 39 3

0062 WL W5 P6 36 1

0063 Absentee 192 7




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM

County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Rita M. Schmidt
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton

0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln

0005 Cedar Orange
0006 CF W1 P1
0007 CF W1 P2
0008 CF W1 P3
0009 CF W2 P1
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp
0011 CF W2 P3
0012 CF W3 P1
0013 CF W3 P2
0014 CF W3 P3
0015 CF W4 P1
0016 CF W4 P2
0017 CF W4 P3
0018 CF W5 P1
0019 CF W5 P2
0020 CF W5 P3
0021 Eagle

0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond

0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo

0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup

0030 Spring Creek
0031 Union
0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1
0034 WL W1 P2
0035 WL W1 P3
0036 WL W1 P4
0037 WL W1 P5
0038 WL W1 P6
0039 WL W2 P1
0040 WL W2 P2
0041 WL W2 P3
0042 WL W2 P4
0043 WL W2 P5
0044 WL W2 P6
0045 WL W3 P1
0046 WL W3 P2
0047 WL W3 P3
0048 WL W3 P4
0049 WL W3 P5
0050 WL W3 P6
0051 WL W4 P1
0052 WL W4 P2
0053 WL W4 P3
0054 WL W4 P4
0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P6

=
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Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT

1,613
4

99...7h
.25

Official Results
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM

County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Rita M. Schmidt
02 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0061 WL W5 P5
0062 WL W5 P6
0063 Absentee

206

Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT

1,613
4

99.75
25

Official Results
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0025




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026

VOTES PERCENT
County Recorder
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 66 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF WA P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6

0057 WL W5 P1
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM

County Recorder
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 P2 0
0059 WL W5 P3 0
0060 WL W5 P4 2
0061 WL W5 P5 2
0062 WL W5 P6 3
0063 Absentee 10

Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT

66 100.00

Official Results
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0027




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0028

VOTES PERCENT
County Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 61 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 p2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner Pl East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P&

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL WA P6

0057 WL W5 P1
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Republican Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:49 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0029

VOTES PERCENT
County Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 61 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 P2 0
0059 WL W5 P3 0
0060 WL W5 P4 1
0061 WL W5 P5 2
0062 WL W5 P6 3
0063 Absentee 7




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Libertarian Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:50 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

VOTES PERCENT
U.S. Representative, District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P&

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:50 PM

U.S. Representative, District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0057 WL W5 P1 0
0058 WL W5 P2 0
0059 WL W5 P3 0
0060 WL W5 P4 0
0061 WL W5 Ph 0
0062 WL W5 P& 0
0063 Absentee 0

Libertarian Party

VOTES PERCENT

4 100.00

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0002




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Libertarian Party Official Results

RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:50 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Governor
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Marco Battaglia 21 33.87
02 = Jake Porter 38  61.29 03 = WRITE-IN 3 4.84
01 02 03

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL WL P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL WL P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Libertarian Party Official Results

RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:50 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Governor
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Marco Battaglia 21  33.87
02 = Jake Porter 38 61.29 03 = WRITE-IN 3 4.84
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03

0057 WL W5 P1 0 0 0
0058 WL W5 P2 0 1 0
0059 WL W5 P3 0 2 0
0060 WL W5 P4 0 0 0
0061 WL W5 P5 1 1 0
0062 WL W5 P& 0 0 0
0063 Absentee 1 7 i,




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Libertarian Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:50 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

VOTES PERCENT
Secretary of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 Pe

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6

0057 WL W5 P1
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Libertarian Party O0fficial Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:50 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006

VOTES PERCENT
Secretary of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0061 WL W5 P5
0062 WL W5 P6
0063 Absentee




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Libertarian Party Official Results
RUN DATE:01/15/19 03:50 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007

VOTES PERCENT
Auditor of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 p2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 E1k Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W?

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL WL P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 p2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6

0057 WL W5 P1
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VOTES PERCENT
Auditor of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 p2 0
0059 WL W5 P3 0
0060 WL W5 P4 0
0061 WL W5 P5 0
0062 WL W5 P6 0
0063 Absentee 0
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VOTES PERCENT
Treasurer of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF w4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF WhH P2

0020 CF Wh P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P&

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P&

0057 WL W5 P1
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VOTES PERCENT
Treasurer of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 P2 0
0059 WL W5 P3 0
0060 WL W5 P4 0
0061 WL W5 P5 0
0062 WL W5 P& 0
0063 Absentee 0
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VOTES PERCENT
Secretary of Agriculture
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF w2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF Wa p2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 Pe

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P&

0057 WL W5 P1
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VOTES PERCENT
Secretary of Agriculture
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 p2 0
0059 WL W5 P2 0
0060 WL W5 P4 0
0061 WL W5 P5 0
0062 WL W5 P6 0
0063 Absentee 0
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VOTES PERCENT
Attorney General
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF w4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6

0057 WL W5 P1
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VOTES  PERCENT
Attorney General
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 P2 0
0059 WL W5 P3 0
0060 WL W5 P4 0
0061 WL W5 P5 0
0062 WL W5 P6 0
0063 Absentee 1
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VOTES  PERCENT
State Senator, District 31
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 0

0005 Cedar Orange
0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1
0024 Evansdale W2
0025 Evansdale W3
0026 Evansdale W4
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek
0035 WL W1 P3
0039 WL W2 P1
0040 WL W2 P2
0041 WL W2 P3
0042 WL W2 P4
0043 WL W2 P5
0045 WL W3 P1
0046 WL W3 P2
0047 WL W3 P3
0048 WL W3 P4
0049 WL W3 P5
0050 WL W3 P6
0051 WL W4 P1
0052 WL W4 P2
0053 WL W4 P3
0054 WL W4 P4
0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P6
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0063 Absentee
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VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative, District 59
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00

0006 CF W1 P1
0007 CF W1 P2
0008 CF W1 P3
0009 CF W2 P1
0012 CF W3 P1
0013 CF W3 P2
0014 CF W3 P3
0015 CF W4 P1
0016 CF W4 P2
0017 CF W4 P3
0018 CF W5 P1
0019 CF W5 P2
0063 Absentee
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State Representative, District 60
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0004
0010
0011
0020
0033
0034
0036
0037
0038
0044
0061
0062
0063

Black
CF W2
CF W2
CF W5
WL W1
WL W1
WL W1
WL W1
WL W1
WL W2
WL W5
WL W5

Absentee

Hawk Hudson Lincoln
P2 CF Twp
P3

P3

P1

P2

P4

P5

P6

P6

P5

P6
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VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative, District 61
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 0

0005 Cedar Orange
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek
0035 WL W1 P3
0039 WL W2 P1
0040 WL W2 P2
0041 WL W2 P3
0042 WL W2 P4
0043 WL W2 P5
0050 WL W3 P6
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0063 Absentee
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VOTES PERCENT
State Representative, District 62
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 0

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1
0024 Evansdale W2
0025 Evansdale W3
0026 Evansdale W4
0045 WL W3 P1
0046 WL W3 P2
0047 WL W3 P3
0048 WL W3 P4
0049 WL W3 P5
0051 WL W4 P1
0052 WL w4 P2
0053 WL W4 P3
0054 WL W4 P4
0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P&
0063 Absentee
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State Representative, District 63
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0063 Absentee
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VOTES PERCENT
State Representative, District 72
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 0
01
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 0
0021 Eagle 0

0063 Absentee 0
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VOTES  PERCENT
Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF w2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wioo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P&

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 Ph

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL w4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6

0057 WL W5 P1
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VOTES PERCENT
Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 P2 0
0059 WL Wh P3 0
0060 WL W5 P4 0
0061 WL W5 P5 0
0062 WL W5 P6 0
0063 Absentee 0
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VOTES  PERCENT
County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL WA P4

0055 WL W4 Ps

0056 WL W4 P6

0057 WL W5 P1
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VOTES PERCENT
County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 P2 0
0059 WL W5 P3 0
0060 WL W5 P4 0
0061 WL W5 P5 0
0062 WL W5 P6 0
0063 Absentee 0
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VOTES PERCENT
County Recorder
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar QOrange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W? P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 p2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 PS5

0056 WL W4 P6

0057 WL W5 P1
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VOTES PERCENT
County Recorder
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 P2 0
0059 WL W5 P3 0
0060 WL W5 P4 0
0061 WL W5 P5 0
0062 WL W5 P6 0
0063 Absentee 0
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VOTES PERCENT
County Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

0055 WL W4 P5

0056 WL W4 P6

0057 WL W5 P1
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VOTES PERCENT
County Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) 01
0058 WL W5 P2 0
0059 WL W5 P3 0
0060 WL W5 P4 0
0061 WL W5 P5 0
0062 WL W5 P6 0
0063 Absentee 0




